Hub-Dreh-Module
precise
präzise
Bewegung in Perfektion
Ball-Screw-Splines
compact
kompakt
easy to install

rotary ball screw nut
Bestell-
zeichen
order
references
Abmessungen / dimensions
[mm]
Hub-Dreh-Spindel
ball screw spline
D1 h7 D2 H7 L1 P1 Ɵ S1 f1 Te D3 D4 H1 B1 B2 P2 d1 DS
[μm] P.C.D
SPBR16 40 32 43,5 25 40° M4 12 2 52
 0
-7
68 5 27,5 9,0 60 4,5 16
SPBR20 50 39 54,0 31 40° M5 16 2 62 78 6 34,0 11,0 70 4,5 20
SPBR25 58 47 65,0 38 40° M6 19 3 72 92 8 43,0 12,5 81 5,5 25
Flansch-Drehmomentkugelbuchse / flange ball spline nut
Bestell-
zeichen
order

mutter
nut
Hub-Dreh-
Spindel
shaft
Kugel-
gewinde-
mutter
nut
Hub-
Dreh-
Spindel
shaft
Dr dyn. Ca stat. C0a dyn.CaR stat. C0aR
[mm] [mm] [kN] [kN] [kN] [kN] [1/min] [1/min] [kg•cm2] [kg•cm2/ mm] [kg] [kg/m]
16 13,4 4,62 8,59 11,1 22,2 4.000 4.179 0,60 4,43 × 10-4 0,45 1,47 SPBF16
20 17,2 5,77 12,2 14,4 30,5 3.200 3.414 1,75 1,12 × 10-3 0,76 2,33 SPBF20
25 21,9 8,62 19,2 18,2 39,8 2.800 2.692 3,86 2,74 × 10-3 1,26 3,65 SPBF25
Rotations-Drehmomentkugelbuchse
rotary ball spline nut
Bestell-
zeichen

nut
Hub-
Dreh-
Spindel
shaft
Kugel-
gewinde-
mutter
nut
Hub-
Dreh-
Spindel
shaft
Dh Dr Ca C0a CaR C0aR
[mm] [mm] [mm] [kN] [kN] [kN] [kN] [rpm] [rpm] [kg•cm2] [kg•cm2/ mm] [kg] [kg/m]
8 16 13,7 4,3 6,5 7,30 11,3 4,400 4,210 0,43 4,19x10-4 0,36 0,75 SPBF16KP
10 20 17,5 5,7 9,4 7,69 13,3 3,700 3,360 1,01 1,05x10-3 0,53 1,15 SPBF20KP
15 25 21,7 8,5 14,6 10,5 19,4 3,100 2,710 2,49 2,35x10-3 0,90 1,67 SPBF25KP
Typ SPBR-KP
type SPBR-KP
Typ SPBF-KP
type SPBF-KP
Rotations-Kugelgewindemutter
rotary ball screw nut
Bestellzeichen
order
references
Abmessungen
dimensions
[mm]
Hub-Dreh-
Spindel
ball screw
spline
D1 h7 D2 H7 D8 L1 P1 S1 f1 Te D3  g6 D4 H1 B1 B2 P2 d1 W1 DS
P.C.D [mm]
SPBR16KP 36,0 32 32 40 25 M4 13,5 2,0 48 64 6 21 10 56 4,5 4,5 16
SPBR20KP 43,5 39 39 48 31 M5 16,5 2,5 56 72 6 21 11 64 4,5 4,5 20
SPBR25KP 52,0 47 47 58 38 M6 20,0 3,0 66 86 7 25 13 75 5,5 5,5 25
Rotations-Drehmomentkugelbuchse
Bestell-
zeichen
order